WELTCUP 2004 6. Rennen SPRINT auf der Seeweren
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SLOVAK Tomas
HYBOIS Arnaud
KNEBEL David

SCHOFIELD Jonathan

WOHLERS Florian

ARENARE Francesco

MERCATI Carlo

PONTAROLLO Robert

MARIE Guillaume
HALL Daniel

ZNIDARCIC Nejc
BIFANO Mariano
SCHMID Gerhard

VERHOEF Sebastian

VERHOEF Niels

WILLSCHEID Gernot

MARIE Xavier
MARAI Andrea
MERCER Benjamin
OVERBECK Achim
KORENJAK Jernej
SCHUSSER Martin
KOBLIHA Martin
FORBES Richard
SLEPICA Karel
STOOP Matthias
KURALT Pavil
BRUNETTI Filippo
HOFF Max
WICKHAM Olly
FUCHSIK ADAM
FRENCH Mathew
MAYNARD Ben
WRIGHT Simon
STEINER Robi
CALHOUN Geoff
CUKOVIC Izidor
LUCKER Pascal
SCHEUBER Martin
TILGHMAN Middy
Wyss Fabio
URQUHART Calum
HIPGRAVE Chris
FERGG Daniel
SIMPSON Stuart

WTIITAMCQ | inFAln

Nation
CZE
FRA
CZE
GBR
GER
ITA
ITA
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AUS
SLO
ITA
AUT
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GBR
SUI
USA
CRO
SUI
SUI
USA
SUI
GBR
USA
SUI
GBR
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18,48
20,32
20,96
21,83
21,14
21,41
21,48
21,25
22,18
23,28
23,22
23,03
23,28
23,81
24,41
23,75
23,88
24,49
24,61
24,14
24,67
24,99
25,36
26,45
25,03
26,33
26,68
26,63
26,79
26,90
27,26
26,97
27,67
29,09
28,56
28,32
28,68
29,25
28,54
29,24
29,04
30,11
31,57
32,05
33,15
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19,50
20,31
21,49
20,88
21,79
22,12
22,33
22,60
22,96
22,90
23,46
23,80
23,71
24,03
23,69
24,48
24,47
23,91
23,81
24,70
24,38
25,53
25,18
24,97
26,92
26,26
26,26
26,36
26,86
26,85
26,69
27,42
27,58
27,50
28,38
29,63
29,48
29,18
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30,07
30,37
31,19
31,91
32,34
33,65
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Herren K1
ENDZEIT Rickstand
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02:40,63
02:42,45
02:42,71
02:42,93
02:43,53
02:43,81
02:43,85
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48,42
48,84
49,05
50,52
50,54
51,42
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52,59
52,94
52,99
53,65
53,75
53,95
54,39
55,25
56,59
56,94
57,95
58,16
58,43
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59,31
59,41
01,30
03,48
04,39
06,80
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02,65
04,47
04,73
04,95
05,55
05,83
05,87
07,16
08,20
08,70
08,85
09,01
09,86
10,12
10,25
10,37
10,42
10,44
10,86
11,07
12,54
12,56
13,44
13,97
14,61
14,96
15,01
15,67
15,77
15,97
16,41
17,27
18,61
18,96
19,97
20,18
20,45
20,55
21,33
21,43
23,32
25,50
26,41
28,82
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LEPAN Tomislav
HOHNJEC Tomislav
GOJIC Igor

ANDREE Ulrich
ALZINGRE Guillaume
WEBER Normen
STIEFENHOFER Stefan
HORVAT Borut
PETERS Alexander
ROHN Julian
CLAUDEPIERRE Yann
SOSKA Peter
SOUKENIK Karel
BUKNA Lukas
SAROUN Petr
MARTINCEVIC Sinisa
WIER Tom
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LISICKY David
VLCEK Jan

TRZOSKA Tobias
GOBEL Jannik

PECEK Mario
RAUS Robert

SIMON Gregor
HAAS Thomas

SUTEK Jan
GREGA Stefan

MORNSTEIN Roman
VESELY Petr

VALA Vladimir
SLUCIK Jaroslav

SCHMITZ Maik
KIPPLING Nils

ZIPPERLE Stefan
WALDNER Tomas

SALEK Marek
RIHA Jan

KUTTEL Raphael
CHRISTEN Adrian
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:34,89
:35,61
135,92
136,28
136,01
137,23
137,37
138,35
138,24
139,04
138,70
140,99
140,66
141,95
143,71
143,40
143,93

:31,68
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11,18
11,66
12,62
13,62
14,15
14,75
16,23
17,49
18,63
18,71
20,81
21,96
24,72
27,06
27,88
29,97

03,14

04,73

05,23

08,13

09,03

12,74

13,02

13,50

17,86

22,09
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00,16
00,64
01,60
02,60
03,13
03,73
05,21
06,47
07,61
07,69
09,79
10,94
13,70
16,04
16,86
18,95

01,59

02,09

04,99

05,89

09,60

09,88

10,36

14,72

18,95

32,62
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Damen K1
EICHENBERGER Sabine
FUSSER Sabine
HEIDRICH Alexandra
STOBERL Manuela
LAGNEROVA Lenka
CALMETTES Sophie
WILLSCHEID Gudrun
CAIRNS Anne
VAVROVA Alena
AMSTUTZ Kristin
OUGHTON Jessica
HRABALOVA Ivana
BETTERIDGE Zoe
VRANOVA Linda
PATERSON Dee
DIGGELMANN Johanna
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FRA
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NZL
CZE
Sul
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GBR
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01:28,75
01:31,72
01:34,04
01:33,92
01:35,18
01:34,18
01:34,34
01:35,11
01:35,60
01:36,15
01:38,49
01:39,12
01:40,07
01:39,65
01:42,88
01:49,11

01:28,39
01:30,64
01:32,90
01:34,05
01:32,86
01:33,90
01:34,04
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10,90
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11,24
12,67
13,50
15,24
19,73
20,40
22,89
23,02
27,52
37,94



